Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

How many pages are of a pamphlet titled "Now or Never"

During British period who were terminated down from government jobs

Who has responisibility to make justice and equality possible in.

When Sir Syed Ahmed Khanforbade Muslims to take part or join Congress.

Believing in Hazarat Muhammad S.A.W.Wthat no Rasool will come after him in an essential
part of believing in

In 1928 who gave separage state idea for Muslims

ldeology means a frame work a progrm me which is based upon

Period of congress ministies was.

British established east india company in

When Molana Jamal Uddin Afghai Intend to Establish separt state for Muslims.

MAO College and School was estabshed by

Fifth pillar of Islam the state of

Financial worship

Lahore Resolution was presented in

In 1206 Sultanae of Delhi was founded by

Answers Choice

UOwW» DOoWmr TOwR

OOW» DOW » DOWP DOWP» UOWr OOWP 0U0Wr UOW» U0UP 0U0W» U0w» 00uP

DN -

Muslims
Sikhs
Hindus

. Christian

Schools
Market
Departmnet
Judiciary

In 1880
In 1885
in 1890
In 1895

Jusrice and equity
Risalat
Oneness

. Believe in Books

. Chaudhary Rehmat Ali

Molana Murtaza Ahmad Makesh
Allama Igbal
Jamal Uddin Afghani

. Culture and Tradition
. Philosophy and Thought

Belief
Other matters

1933-35
1939-41
1937-39
1941-43

1600
1610
1590
1570

Molana Murtaza Ahmad Mokeesh
Molana Jamam uddin Afghani
Molana Abdul Halem Sharar

. Choudhry Rehmat Ali

. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali

Qaz Issa
Molvi fazal e Haq

Prayer
Fasting
Hajj
Zakat
Prayer
Fasting

Zakat
Reciting

23rd Aug, 1940

. 23rd July ,1940

23rd March, 1940

. 23rd April, 1940

Mehmood Gaznavid
Muhammad Bin Qasim

. Qutb ud din Aibk
. Zaheer uddin Babar



16

17

18

19

20

Many Hidu Movements emerged in subcontinent in

Who was strong supporter of Two Nation Theory.

Muhammad Bin Qasim defeated Raja Dahr in

In subcontient, an independent state named Pakistan came in being in which century.

On 11th October, 1947 Quaid-e-Azam addressed to

. 22nd Century
. 21th Century
. 20th Century

oow

. Mahatama Ghandi
. Jowahir Lal Nehru
. Pendat Dianand Sarasati

oow

. 714
. 715
. 716

. 18th Century
. 21 Century
. 20th Century

Om>» OO

A. Students
B. Workers

D. Women



