

Ideological Basics of Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many pages are of a pamphlet titled "Now or Never"	A. 8 B. 4 C. 2 D. 6
2	During British period who were terminated down from government jobs	A. Muslims B. Sikhs C. Hindus D. Christian
3	Who has responsibility to make justice and equality possible in.	A. Schools B. Market C. Department D. Judiciary
4	When Sir Syed Ahmed Khan forbade Muslims to take part or join Congress.	A. In 1880 B. In 1885 C. in 1890 D. In 1895
5	Believing in Hazarat Muhammad S.A.W. What no Rasool will come after him in an essential part of believing in	A. Justice and equity B. Risalat C. Oneness D. Believe in Books
6	In 1928 who gave separate state idea for Muslims	A. Chaudhary Rehmat Ali B. Molana Murtaza Ahmad Mokeesh C. Allama Iqbal D. Jamal Uddin Afghani
7	Ideology means a framework which is based upon	A. Culture and Tradition B. Philosophy and Thought C. Belief D. Other matters
8	Period of congress ministries was.	A. 1933-35 B. 1939-41 C. 1937-39 D. 1941-43
9	British established East India Company in	A. 1600 B. 1610 C. 1590 D. 1570
10	When Molana Jamal Uddin Afghani intended to Establish separate state for Muslims.	A. Molana Murtaza Ahmad Mokeesh B. Molana Jamam udin Afghani C. Molana Abdul Haleem Sharar D. Choudhry Rehmat Ali
11	MAO College and School was established by	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali C. Qazi Issa D. Molvi fazal e Haq
12	Fifth pillar of Islam the state of	A. Prayer B. Fasting C. Hajj D. Zakat
13	Financial worship	A. Prayer B. Fasting C. Zakat D. Reciting
14	Lahore Resolution was presented in	A. 23rd Aug, 1940 B. 23rd July, 1940 C. 23rd March, 1940 D. 23rd April, 1940
15	In 1206 Sultanate of Delhi was founded by	A. Mahmood Gaznavid B. Muhammad Bin Qasim C. Qutb ud din Aibk D. Zaheer ud din Babar

16	Many Hindu Movements emerged in subcontinent in	A. 19th Century B. 22nd Century C. 21th Century D. 20th Century
17	Who was strong supporter of Two Nation Theory.	A. Quaid e Azam B. Mahatama Ghandi C. Jowahir Lal Nehru D. Pandit Dianand Sarasati
18	Muhammad Bin Qasim defeated Raja Dahr in	A. 712 B. 714 C. 715 D. 716
19	In subcontinent, an independent state named Pakistan came into being in which century.	A. 18th Century B. 21 Century C. 20th Century D. 21th Century
20	On 11th October, 1947 Quaid-e-Azam addressed to	A. Students B. Workers C. Officers of Govt of Pakistan D. Women
